SOUTH PACIFIC
HEALTH CLUBS

0

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY

9:30am
10:15am

10:30am
12:30pm
3:30pm
5:45pm
6:30pm

YOGA STUDIO

6:45pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

6:00am
6:30am
7:15am
7:45am
9:30am
9:45am
12:15pm

REFORMER PILATES REFORMER PILATES

REFORMER PILATES
REFORMER PILATES
REFORMER PILATES

REFORMER PILATES | REFORMER PILATES | REFORMER PILATES
REFORMER PILATES

REFORMER PILATES

REFORMER PILATES

REFORMER PILATES
REFORMER PILATES | REFORMER PILATES
(HIIT 30 MINS)
REFORMER PILATES

REFORMER PILATES | REFORMER PILATES REFORMER PILATES
REFORMER PILATES

PILATES STUDIO

5:30pm
6:15pm
6:45pm

o
(a)]
=)
-
(%}
N
)
o
O

7:30pm

5:30am
6:00am

6:15am

7:00am
7:30am
8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

3:30pm
4:30pm
6:15pm

7:45pm

REFORMER PILATES

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
RPM

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP
THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP

REFORMER PILATES

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP
THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THETRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

RPM

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

THETRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP

VIRTUAL THE TRIP
VIRTUAL THE TRIP

FREEN)]
6:15am
7:15am
7:30am
8:30am
9:15am
12:30pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
7:00pm

BURN STUDIO

BURN

6:00am
6:15am
8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:30pm

BODYCOMBAT

BIALA DANCE

BODYCOMBAT
BODYBALANCE

BODYPUMP

BODYPUMP

MAIN STUDIO

BODYPUMP

For the most up to date class times and instructors, please visit www.southpacifichc.com.au

South Pacific Health Clubs Hawthorn

740 - 742 Toorak Road, Hawthorn @ Follow us on Facebook

@ www.southpacifichc.com.au




