

GROUP FITNESS TIMETABLE HAWTHORN

ì		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
IOGA SIGDIO	9:30am		HOT YOGA				VINYASA YOGA	
	10:15am		1101 100/1			VINYASA YOGA	VIIVINGATIOGA	
						(WARM)		
	10:30am	BARRE						
	12:30pm		HATHA YOGA					VINIVOCA
	3:30pm			DADDE				YIN YOGA
	5:45pm 6:30pm		VINYASA YOGA	BARRE				
	0.50pm		(WARM)					
	6:45pm	HOT YOGA			YIN YOGA			
	7:15pm			HOT YOGA				
	8:00pm		YIN YOGA					
	6:00am	REFORMER PILATES		REFORMER PILATES	REFORMER PILATES			
	6:30am		REFORMER PILATES					
	7:15am			REFORMER PILATES				
2	7:45am						REFORMER PILATES	
	9:30am	REFORMER PILATES			REFORMER PILATES	REFORMER PILATES	REFORMER PILATES	
ה ה	9:45am		REFORMER PILATES			REFORMER PILATES		
2	12:15pm		REFORMER PILATES	REFORMER PILATES (HIIT 30 MINS)				
1	5:30pm			REFORMER PILATES				
	6:15pm	REFORMER PILATES	REFORMER PILATES		REFORMER PILATES			
	6:45pm			REFORMER PILATES				
	7:30pm	REFORMER PILATES	REFORMER PILATES					
	5:30am	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP		
	6:00am	RPM						
	6:15am					RPM		
	7:00am							RPM
	7:30am	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	THE TRIP	
2	8:30am	THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP		
_	9:30am			THE TRIP	VIDTUAL THE TOIR		MOTHER THE TOIL	VIRTUAL THE TRIP
KU2 3	10:30am 11:30am	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP VIRTUAL THE TRIP		VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP
	12:30pm	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP		VIRTUAL THE TRIP	
י	1:30pm	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP
	3:30pm	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP		VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP
	4:30pm	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP		
	6:15pm	THE TRIP						
	7:45pm	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP	VIRTUAL THE TRIP			
2	5:15am	BURN	BURN	BURN	BURN	BURN		
	6:15am	BURN	BURN	BURN	BURN	BURN		
	7:15am						BURN	
	7:30am							BURN
	8:30am							BURN
	9:15am	BURN	BURN	BURN	BURN	BURN	BURN	
	12:30pm	BURN		BURN	BURN	BURN		
	5:15pm	DUDN	DUDN	PUDN	DUDN	BURN		
	5:30pm 7:00pm	BURN BURN	BURN BURN	BURN BURN	BURN			
i		DUKIN	BURN					
	6:00am			BODYCOMBAT				
2	6:15am		BODYPUMP 45		BODYPUMP 45			
3100	8:30am	DOD/DIMB	DODYCOMPAT.		DODVELIME	DOD/DIMB	BODYCOMBAT	
	9:30am 10:30am	BODYPUMP	BODYCOMBAT	BODYBALANCE	BODYPUMP	BODYPUMP BIALA DANCE		
	5:30pm	BODYPUMP		— BODTBALANCE	BODYCOMBAT	- DIALA DANCE		
	5:45pm	DODITION	BODYBALANCE		- BOBTOOTIBAT-			
	6:30pm	ZUMBA		BODYPUMP				

PLEASE NOTE: Please arrive 5 minutes before class begins. For safety, no entry after warm up.

For the most up to date class times and instructors, please visit www.southpacifichc.com.au



